ENCOURAGE:

1°* Patricia Coleman
2" Kevin Woods
3™ Kevin Woods

MAIDEN:

1*' Vin Gedye

2" Sharon Barry

3" Joe Spicer

4™ Barry McCreanor

NOVICE:

1°** Sharon Barry

2" Joe Spicer

3" Rex Hocking

4" Barry McCreanor

IMPROVER:

1** Vin Geyde

2" Ged Bibby

3" Barry McCreanor
4" Rex Hocking

OPEN:

1> Joe Spicer

2" Vin Gedye

3" Joe Spicer

4™ Rob Macklin

57 Barry McCreanor
6" Rex Hocking

RESULTS FROM PENOLA TRIAL

HELD 29th OCTOBER 2016

Coop
Scoriochre Lucy
Jock

Scoriochre Pontos
Gogetta Niche
Gogetta Dream
Bazzas Nell

Andron Cliche
Gogetta Dream
Washpool Lcee
Bazzas Nell

Scoriochre Turbine
Bec

Bazzas Ralf
Washpool Wilber

Gogetta Basil
Scoriochre Turbine
Gogetta Package
BP Thunda

Bazzas Hemmy
WashpoolTurbo

91
88
88

175
172
172
132

177
172
164
132

96
87
84
78

191
190
189
185
185
168



