RESULTS FROM PENOLA TRIAL

HELD 29th OCTOBER 2016

ENCOURAGE:

Coop Scoriochre Lucy Jock	91 88 88
Scoriochre Pontos Gogetta Niche Gogetta Dream Bazzas Nell	175 172 172 132
Andron Cliche Gogetta Dream Washpool Lcee Bazzas Nell	177 172 164 132
Scoriochre Turbine Bec Bazzas Ralf Washpool Wilber	96 87 84 78
Caratta Basil	101
Scoriochre Turbine Gogetta Package BP Thunda Bazzas Hemmy	191 190 189 185 185 168
	Scoriochre Lucy Jock Scoriochre Pontos Gogetta Niche Gogetta Dream Bazzas Nell Andron Cliche Gogetta Dream Washpool Lcee Bazzas Nell Scoriochre Turbine Bec Bazzas Ralf Washpool Wilber Gogetta Basil Scoriochre Turbine Gogetta Package BP Thunda